#ThinkSafeThinkGFS
gfsgasflexsystems
gfs-gas-flex-systems
Gas Flex Systems
Unit 2, The Merlin Centre, Acrewood Way
St Albans AL4 0JY
020 3915 2557

Outer
diameter
no sleeves
Inside
diameter
Lengths
available (m)
DN15 22.5 20.9 19.9 16.0 30,75
DN20 28.9 26.4 25.4 20.0 30,75
DN25 34.0 32.4 31.4 25.4 30,45,75,90
DN32 43.4 41.8 40.8 33.0 45,75,90
DN40 50.6 49.0 48.0 40.7 45,75
DN50 62.9 61.3 60.3 50.8 45.0
Part number Product description Package
quantity
15266-FLX-15-30MAX DN15 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 30M Coil
15266-FLX-15-45MAX DN15 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 45M Coil
15266-FLX-15-60MAX DN15 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 60M Coil
15266-FLX-15-75MAX DN15 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 75M Coil
15266-FLX-15-90MAX DN15 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 90M Coil
15266-FLX-20-30MAX DN20 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 30M Coil
15266-FLX-20-45MAX DN20 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 45M Coil
15266-FLX-20-60MAX DN20 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 60M Coil
15266-FLX-20-75MAX DN20 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 75M Coil
15266-FLX-20-90MAX DN20 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 90M Coil
15266-FLX-25-15MAX DN25 GFS PMAX CSST Sleeved Coil 15M Coil
15266-FLX-25-30MAX DN25 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 30M Coil
15266-FLX-25-45MAX DN25 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 45M Coil
15266-FLX-25-60MAX DN25 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 60M Coil
15266-FLX-25-75MAX DN25 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 75M Coil
15266-FLX-25-90MAX DN25 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 90M Coil
15266-FLX-32-30MAX DN32 GFS PMAX CSST Sleeved Coil 30M Coil
15266-FLX-32-45MAX DN32 GFS PMAX CSST Sleeved Coil 45M Coil
15266-FLX-32-60MAX DN32 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 60M Coil
15266-FLX-32-75MAX DN32 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 75M Coil
15266-FLX-32-90MAX DN32 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 90M Coil
15266-FLX-40-30MAX DN40 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 30M Coil
15266-FLX-40-45MAX DN40 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 45M Coil
15266-FLX-40-60MAX DN40 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 60M Coil
15266-FLX-40-75MAX DN40 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 75M Coil
15266-FLX-40-90MAX DN40 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 90M Coil
15266-FLX-50-30MAX DN50 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 30MCoil
15266-FLX-50-45MAX DN50 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 45M Coil
15266-FLX-50-60MAX DN50 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 60M Coil
Custom lengths also available.
6gfsflex.com
GFS p-max® design & installation guide
Guide to working with GFS P-Max®